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	Mike Osbourn, P.E.
Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc.
14700 W. 114th Terrace
Lenexa, KS  66215
[bookmark: _GoBack]mikeo@kveng.com
Lisa Martin
martin@kveng.com

	
	Scott Martens
KC Testing
1308 Adams St.
Kansas City, KS  66103
scott.martens@kctesting.com
	
	Steve Damron
Geotechnology, Inc.
5055 Antioch Road
  Overland Park, KS 66203
sdamron@geotechnology.com

	Blake Bennett
Alpha-Omega Geotech, Inc.
1701 State Avenue
Kansas City, KS  66102
bbennett@aogeotech.com






	
	Lacey Crozier
KTI Construction Services, Inc.
14705 W. 114th Terrace
Overland Park, KS  66215
lcrozier@ktionline.com
	
	Suzanne Smallr
Olsson 
1700 E. 123rd Street
Olathe, KS  66061
ssmall@olsson.com

	Ryan Hankins
Intertek Kansas City 
  Construction Project Services
1211 W. Cambridge Circle Drive
Kansas City, KS   66103
ryan.hankins@intertek.com

	
	Joe Lorensen
Braun Intertec
11529 W. 79th Street
Lenexa, KS  66214
jlorensen@braunintertec.com
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